
DIC 
EARTHQUAKE

CONTACT US

COVERAGE
•  Earthquake
•  Earth movement
•  Earthquake sprinkler leakage

GEOGRAPHY
•  Major quake zones: California, Pacific 

Northwest, New Madrid 
•  All other states 

CARRIER RATING
•  Non-admitted , “A-” X and better 

SUBMISSION REQUIREMENTS
•  SOV in Excel
•  Target terms, conditions, pricing
•  Loss history 

YOU CAN EXPECT
•  High limits – Up to $25M
•  Structure flexibility – Primary, quota share or excess 
•  Large risk security – No TIV max 
•  EQ definition flexibility - Carrier or manuscript form

SWEET SPOT 
True E&S earthquake exposures, such as:
•  Older buildings (pre-1970s)
•  Historic registry
•  High liquefaction
•  Tuck-under parking

TARGET CLASSES
•  Real estate
•  Schools
•  Public entity
•  Hospitals/healthcare
•  Manufacturing
•  Habitational
•  Religious institutions
•  Retail
•  Hospitality
•  Warehousing

Please send submissions to: ris-property-submissions@risksmithuw.com.
To contact one of our expert underwriters, please see the next page.

We are true E&S property specialists with a track record of insuring large or complex 
risks. Count on our DIC earthquake program to keep clients on solid ground.
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Ravi Patel
Executive Vice President
Head of Property
ravi.patel@risksmithuw.com
404.290.6563

Matt Bernal
Senior Vice President
Underwriting Manager
matt.bernal@risksmithuw.com
415.844.0034
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CONTINUED

OUR EXPERT E&S UNDERWRITERS:

The Risksmith E&S Property team has the experience and creativity to provide customized solutions 
to your coverage needs. 

Lianne Riley
Senior Vice President — Property
lianne.riley@risksmithuw.com 
727.385.4578

Rich Juliano
Senior Vice President
Underwriting Manager
rich.juliano@risksmithuw.com
470.594.1321

Rhett Shealy
Vice President — Property
rhett.shealy@risksmithuw.com
770.241.0649

Lew Medich
Senior Vice President — Property
lew.medich@risksmithuw.com
404.931.3968

Ashlee Harden
Assistant Vice President — Property
ashlee.harden@risksmithuw.com
229.881.4309

Justin Siech
Assistant Vice President — Property
justin.siech@risksmithuw.com
678.628.9077

Kevin North
Assistant Vice President — Property
kevin.north@risksmithuw.com
941.302.3938

Nick Cioffi
Assistant Vice President — Property
nicolas.cioffi@risksmithuw.com
770.871.9835

Jack McGraw
Underwriter — Property
jack.mcgraw@risksmithuw.com
770.710.9026

UNDERWRITING
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